Input: 100-240VAC / 4.5A 50/60Hz
Output: 15VDC /17A / 255W
Output Connector: 4-Pin Female XLR
Low No Load Power
Rugged Cabinet
LED Power Indicator
LDC-15V17A-PWR
POWER SUPPLY
The Laird LDC-15V17A-PWR 255 Watt, 15VDC@17-amp Power Supply meets demanding power
requirements in a rugged enclosure. Ideal for video and robotic cameras, camera support gear,
lights, lenses, 4K and 8K equipment, and battery charging, Laird power supplies feature an industry
standard 4-pin XLR female connector. Short circuit, overload, and over voltage protections maintain
power continuity.
Export Information
Country of Origin: USA
US ECCN: EAR99
HTS Code: 8544.42
US Dept. of Commerce CCATS: N.a
Laird LDC-15V17A-PWR 255W 15V 17A AC-DC Power Supply - 6 Foot
Features:
Complies with EISA 2007/DoE, NRCan, AU/NZ MEPS, EU
ErP and CoC Version 5
Efficiency: Level VI
No Load Power Consumption <0.5W
Built-in Active PFC
Class I, 3 Pole AC Inlet IEC320-C14
Protections: Short Circuit, Overload, Over Voltage, Over
Temperature
Dimensions: 8.66 x 3.74 x 1.81in
Weight: 2.76 lb
Specifications:
Item Includes:
6 Foot IEC Universal AC Power Cord